Standard products. Custom solutions
Customer Service +1 800 394 7732
Environmentally-Sealed, Multi-Pin, Heavy-Duty,
Plastic or Metal Circular Connectors
Amphenol Sine Systems’ DuraMate™ Family of environmentally-sealed, multi-pin, heavy duty, plastic (AHDP) or metal (AHDM/AHDBM) circular connectors provide an
economical, quick-connect, bayonet-locking system manufactured to withstand the challenges and complexities of harsh-environment, off-road applications. Our ISOBUS

-
41.5mm
Ø40.1mm
DuraMate™ AHDP with HYPERBUSS™ - Receptacle Option (Dimensions in mm)
*For more information, refer to HYPERBUSS™ Family Literature
Shell Size 24 Receptacle
- - - HYPERBUSS™ (Ground/Positive)
- - -
   91.5mm
51.6mm
DuraMate™ AHDP - Backshell Options and Accessories
Image Part Number Description
AHDPBS-015-1805 Shell Size 18, Backshell, Conduit, Snap Over, Right Angle 90°, Duramate™ AHDP
Note: For use with Wide Thread Adapter (WTA). May also be used on DuraMate™ AHDM with P/N AHDM-BS-18NUT Adapter
AHDPBS-15L017-1805 Shell Size 18, Backshell, Conduit, Snap-Over, Right Angle 180°, DuraMate™ AHDP
Note: For use with Backshell Ring Adapter (BRA)
AHDPBS-011-2405
Shell Size 24, Backshell, Conduit, Snap Over, Right Angle 90°, DuraMate™ AHDP
Note: For use with Wide Thread Adapter (WTA). May also be used on DuraMate™ AHDM with P/N AHDM-BS-24NUT Adapter
AHDPBS-11L017-2405 Shell Size 24, Backshell, Conduit, Snap-Over, Right Angle 180°, DuraMate™ AHDP
Note: For use with Backshell Ring Adapter (BRA) and Small Thread Adapter (STA)
AHDPBS-016-1805 Shell Size 18, Backshell, Conduit, Snap Over, Straight 180°, Duramate™ AHDP
Note: For use with Wide Thread Adapter (WTA). May also be used on DuraMate™ AHDM with P/N AHDM-BS-18NUT Adapter
AHDPBS-16L017-1805 Shell Size 18, Backshell, Conduit, Snap-Over, Straight, DuraMate™ AHDP
Note: For use with Backshell Ring Adapter (BRA)
AHDPBS-010-2405
Shell Size 24, Backshell, Conduit, Snap Over, Straight 180°, DuraMate™ AHDP
Note: For use with Wide Thread Adapter (WTA). May also be used on DuraMate™ AHDM with P/N AHDM-BS-24NUT Adapter
AHDPBS-10L017-2405 Shell Size 24, Backshell, Conduit, Snap-Over, Straight, DuraMate™ AHDP
Note: For use with Backshell Ring Adapter (BRA) and Small Thread Adapter (STA)
AHDPBS-18-001 Shell Size 18, Backshell, Tie Wrap, Wide Thread Adapter (WTA), Cable Dia. 14.5mm - 18.0mm, Duramate™ AHDP
Note: For use with Wide Thread Adapter (WTA)
AHDPBS-0406-001
Shell Size 24, Backshell, Tie Wrap, Wide Thread Adapter (WTA), DuraMate™ AHDP
Note: For use with Wide Thread Adapter (WTA)
AHDPBS-18-002 Shell Size 18, Backshell, Wide Thread Adapter (WTA), 2PC, Compression Nut, Cable Dia. 14.5mm-18.0mm, Duramate™ AHDP
Note: For use with Wide Thread Adapter (WTA)
AHDPBS-24L015-005
Shell Size 24, Backshell, Small Thread Adapter (STA), 2 PC, Compression Nut, Cable Dia. 14.5mm - 18.0mm, DuraMate™ AHDP
Note: For use with Small Thread Adapter (STA)
AHDPBS-0406-002
Shell Size 24, Backshell, Wide Thread Adapter (WTA), 2 PC, Compression Nut, Cable Dia. 14.5mm - 18.0mm, DuraMate™ AHDP
Note: For use with Wide Thread Adapter (WTA)
AHDPBS-0406-003 Shell Size 24, Backshell, Wide Thread Adapter (WTA), 2 PC, Compression Nut, Cable Dia. 19.5mm - 24.1mm, DuraMate™ AHDP
Note: For use with Wide Thread Adapter (WTA)
AHDPBS-18-SM01 Shell Size 18, Backshell, Sealed, Cable Grommet, Duramate™ AHDP
Note: For use with Wide Thread Adapter (WTA)
AHDPBS-0406-SM01
Shell Size 24, Backshell, Sealed, Cable Grommet, DuraMate™ AHDP
Note: For use with Wide Thread Adapter (WTA)
AHDPM18-BT Shell Size 18, Boot, for DuraMate AHDP (SRA only) & AHDM, PVC, Grey Color
AHDPM18-BT-BK Shell Size 18, Boot, for DuraMate AHDP (SRA only) & AHDM, PVC, Black Color
AHDPM24-BT Shell Size 24, Boot, for DuraMate AHDP (SRA only)& AHDM, PVC, Grey Color
AHDPM24-BT-BK Shell Size 24, Boot, for DuraMate AHDP (SRA only) & AHDM, PVC, Black Color
AHDPM18-BT-RA Shell Size 18, Right Angle Boot, DuraMate™ AHDP & AHDM, PVC, Grey Color
AHDPM18-BT-RA-BK Shell Size 18, Right Angle Boot, DuraMate™ AHDP & AHDM, PVC, Black Color
AHDPM24-BT-RA Shell Size 24, Right Angle Boot, DuraMate™ AHDP & AHDM, PVC, Grey Color
AHDPM24-BT-RA-BK Shell Size 24, Right Angle Boot, DuraMate™ AHDP & AHDM, PVC, Black Color
AHDC06-18 Shell Size 18, Receptacle Cap, Sealed, DuraMate™ AHDP
AHDC06-24 Shell Size 24, Receptacle Cap, Sealed, DuraMate™ AHDP
AHDC04-18 Shell Size 18, Plug Cap, Sealed, DuraMate™ AHDP
AHDC04-24 Shell Size 24, Plug Cap, Sealed, DuraMate™ AHDP
AHDC04-24-PM Shell Size 24, Plug Cap, Sealed, Threaded, DuraMate™ AHDP
AHDC04-24-PMT Shell Size 24, Plug Cap, w Tether, Threaded, Lock Washer, Sealed, DuraMate™ AHDP
6 of 23 Updated 11-2024
Image Part Number Description
AHDC04-18-T Shell Size 18, Plug Cap, w Tether, Sealed, DuraMate™ AHDP
AHDC04-24-T Shell Size 24, Plug Cap, w Tether, Sealed, DuraMate™ AHDP
AHDPSCC-24 Shell Size 24, Self-Closing Protective Cap, DuraMate™ AHDP / DuraMate™ AHDP ISOBUS 91 Series, Black
AHDP18-PN01 Shell Size 18, Panel Nut, DuraMate™ AHDP
AHDP24-PN01 Shell Size 24, Panel Nut, Duramate™ AHDP
AT14-002-1886 Shell Size 18, Lock Washer, Wave, DuraMate™ AHDP
AT14-001-2486 Shell Size 24, Lock Washer, Wave, Duramate™ AHDP
AHDP-16-04978 Shell Size 18, Rubber Flange Seal, Duramate™ AHDP/ Duramate™ AHDM
AHDP-16-04477 Shell Size 24, Rubber Flange Seal, Duramate™ AHDP/ Duramate™ AHDM

Contact Legend (Size/Amp)
Size 8
(6AWG)
60A
Size 8
(8-10AWG)
60A
Size 12
25A
Size 16
13A
DuraMate™ AHDP ISOBUS 91 Series - Plugs
Image Part Number Description Contact Size/Amp Voltage
AHDP06-24-91SN-SRA Shell Size 24, 9 Position, Plug, Socket, DuraMate™ AHDP ISOBUS 91 Series,
Plastic, Normal Diameter Seal (Green), Smooth Ring Adapter (SRA)
Size 8, 60A
Size 12, 25A
Size 16, 13A
250V
AHDP06-24-91SN-STA
Shell Size 24, 9 Position, Plug, Socket, DuraMate™ AHDP ISOBUS 91 Series, Plastic, Normal
Diameter Seal (Green), Small Thread Adapter (STA)
Size 8, 60A
Size 12, 25A
Size 16, 13A
250V
AHDP06-24-91SN-WTA
Shell Size 24, 9 Position, Plug, Socket, DuraMate™ AHDP ISOBUS 91 Series, Plastic, Normal
Diameter Seal (Green), Wide Thread Adapter (WTA)
Size 8, 60A
Size 12, 25A
Size 16, 13A
250V
AHDP06-24-91SR-SRA Shell Size 24, 9 Position, Plug, Socket, DuraMate™ AHDP ISOBUS 91 Series, Plastic, Reduced
Diameter Seal (Blue), Smooth Ring Adapter (SRA)
Size 8, 60A
Size 12, 25A
Size 16, 13A
250V
AHDP06-24-91SR-STA Shell Size 24, 9 Position, Plug, Socket, DuraMate™ AHDP ISOBUS 91 Series, Plastic, Reduced
Diameter Seal (Blue), Small Thread Adapter (STA)
Size 8, 60A
Size 12, 25A
Size 16, 13A
250V
AHDP06-24-91SR-WTA Shell Size 24, 9 Position, Plug, Socket, DuraMate™ AHDP ISOBUS 91 Series, Plastic, Reduced
Diameter Seal (Blue), Wide Thread Adapter (WTA)
Size 8, 60A
Size 12, 25A
Size 16, 13A
250V
AHDP06-24-91SR16-SRA
Shell Size 24, 9 Position, Plug, Socket, DuraMate™ AHDP ISOBUS 91 Series, Plastic, Reduced
Diameter Seal (Blue), Smooth Ring Adapter (SRA), Size 8 Contact,
6AWG/16mm² Wire Seal
Note: Use AT62-203-08141-16 contacts for 6AWG/16mm² applications
Size 8, 60A
Size 12, 25A
Size 16, 13A
250V
AHDP06-24-91SR16-STA Shell Size 24, 9 Position, Plug, Socket, DuraMate™ AHDP ISOBUS 91 Series, Plastic, Reduced
Diameter Seal, Small Thread Adapter STA (Blue), Size 8 Contact, 6AWG/16mm² Wire Seal
Size 8, 60A
Size 12, 25A
Size 16, 13A

No Jumper (Bridged Contacts) Between Pin 4 & 5
Size 8, 60A
Size 12, 25A
Size 16, 13A
250V
AHDP06-24-91SR-P064
Shell Size 24, 9 Position, Plug, Socket, DuraMate™ AHDP ISOBUS 91 Series, Plastic, Reduced
Diameter Seal, Smooth Ring Adapter (SRA) (Green)
No Jumper (Bridged Contacts) Between Pin 4 & 5
Size 8, 60A
Size 12, 25A
Size 16, 13A
250V
DuraMate™ AHDP ISOBUS 91 Series - Receptacles
Image Part Number Description Contact Size/Amp Voltage
AHDP04-24-91PN-SRA    Shell Size 24, 9 Position, Receptacle, Pin, DuraMate™ AHDP ISOBUS 91 Series, Plastic, Normal
Diameter Seal (Green), Smooth Ring Adapter (SRA)
Size 8, 60A
Size 12, 25A
Size 16, 13A

AHDPBS-24L015-005
Shell Size 24, Backshell, Small Thread Adapter (STA), 2 PC, Compression Nut, Cable Dia. Range 14.5mm - 18.0mm, DuraMate™ AHDP
Note: For use with Small Thread Adapter (STA)
AHDPBS-0406-SM01 Shell Size 24, Backshell, Sealed, Cable Grommet, DuraMate™ AHDP ISOBUS 91 Series
AHDPM18-BT Shell Size 18, Boot, for DuraMate AHDP (SRA only) & AHDM, PVC, Grey Color
AHDPM18-BT-BK Shell Size 18, Boot, for DuraMate AHDP (SRA only) & AHDM, PVC, Black Color
AHDPM24-BT Shell Size 24, Boot, for DuraMate AHDP (SRA only)& AHDM, PVC, Grey Color
AHDPM24-BT-BK Shell Size 24, Boot, for DuraMate AHDP (SRA only) & AHDM, PVC, Black Color
AHDPM18-BT-RA Shell Size 18, Right Angle Boot, DuraMate™ AHDP & AHDM, PVC, Grey Color
AHDPM18-BT-RA-BK Shell Size 18, Right Angle Boot, DuraMate™ AHDP & AHDM, PVC, Black Color
AHDPM24-BT-RA Shell Size 24, Right Angle Boot, DuraMate™ AHDP & AHDM, PVC, Grey Color
AHDPM24-BT-RA-BK Shell Size 24, Right Angle Boot, DuraMate™ AHDP & AHDM, PVC, Black Color
AHDC06-24 Shell Size 24, Receptacle Cap, Sealed, DuraMate™ AHDP ISOBUS 91 Series
13 of 23 Updated 11-2024
Image Part Number Description Contact Size/Amp Voltage
AHDP04-24-91PR-SRA Shell Size 24, 9 Position, Receptacle, Pin, DuraMate™ AHDP ISOBUS 91 Series, Plastic, Reduced
Diameter Seal (Blue), Smooth Ring Adapter (SRA)
Size 8, 60A
Size 12, 25A
Size 16, 13A
250V
AHDP04-24-91PR-STA Shell Size 24, 9 Position, Receptacle, Pin, DuraMate™ AHDP ISOBUS 91 Series, Plastic, Reduced
Diameter Seal, Small Thread Adapter STA (Blue)
Size 8, 60A
Size 12, 25A
Size 16, 13A
250V
AHDP04-24-91PR-WTA Shell Size 24, 9 Position, Receptacle, Pin, DuraMate™ AHDP ISOBUS 91 Series, Plastic, Reduced
Diameter Seal (Blue), Wide Thread Adapter (WTA)
Size 8, 60A
Size 12, 25A
Size 16, 13A
250V
AHDP04-24-91PR16-SRA
Shell Size 24, 9 Pos, Receptacle, Pin, DuraMate™ AHDP ISOBUS 91 Series, Plastic, Reduced
Diameter Seal (Blue), Smooth Ring Adapter (SRA), Size 8 Contact, 6AWG/16mm² Wire Seal
Note: Use AT60-204-08141-16 contacts for 6AWG/16mm² applications
Size 8, 60A
Size 12, 25A
Size 16, 13A
250V
AHDP04-24-91PR16-STA Shell Size 24, 9 Position, Receptacle, Pin, DuraMate™ AHDP ISOBUS 91 Series, Plastic, Reduced
Diameter Seal, Small Thread Adapter STA (Blue), Size 8 Contact, 6AWG/16mm² Wire Seal
Size 8, 60A
Size 12, 25A
Size 16, 13A

60A
Size 8
RADSOK®
80A
Size 12
25A
Size 16
13A
Size 20
7.5A
17 of 23
DuraMate™ AHDM - Backshell Options and Accessories
Image Part Number Description
AHDMBS-24-002 Shell Size 24, Backshell, 2 PC, DuraMate™ AHDM
AHDMBS-18-002 Shell Size 18, Backshell, 2 PC, DuraMate™ AHDM
AHDMBS-24-001 Shell Size 24, Backshell, Tie Wrap, End Bell, DuraMate™ AHDM
AHDMBS-18-001 Shell Size 18, Backshell, Tie Wrap, End Bell, DuraMate™ AHDM
AHDMBS-24-059 Shell Size 24, Backshell, w Cable Clamp, DuraMate™ AHDM
AHDMBS-18-059 Shell Size 18, Backshell, w Cable Clamp, DuraMate™ AHDM
AHDMBS-24-SM01 Shell Size 24, Backshell, Metal, DuraMate™ AHDM
AHDMBS-18-SM01 Size 18, Backshell, Metal, DuraMate™ AHDM
AHDPM18-BT Shell Size 18, Boot, for DuraMate AHDP (SRA only) & AHDM, PVC, Grey Color
AHDPM18-BT-BK Shell Size 18, Boot, for DuraMate AHDP (SRA only) & AHDM, PVC, Black Color
AHDPM24-BT Shell Size 24, Boot, for DuraMate AHDP (SRA only)& AHDM, PVC, Grey Color
AHDPM24-BT-BK Shell Size 24, Boot, for DuraMate AHDP (SRA only) & AHDM, PVC, Black Color
AHDPM18-BT-RA Shell Size 18, Right Angle Boot, DuraMate™ AHDP & AHDM, PVC, Grey Color
AHDPM18-BT-RA-BK Shell Size 18, Right Angle Boot, DuraMate™ AHDP & AHDM, PVC, Black Color
AHDPM24-BT-RA Shell Size 24, Right Angle Boot, DuraMate™ AHDP & AHDM, PVC, Grey Color
AHDPM24-BT-RA-BK Shell Size 24, Right Angle Boot, DuraMate™ AHDP & AHDM, PVC, Black Color
AHDM-BS-24NUT
Shell Size 24, Adapter for use with:
AHDPBS-010-2405 AHDP Backshell, Conduit, Snap-Over, Straight 180
AHDPBS-011-2405 AHDP Backshell, Conduit, Snap-Over, Right Angle 90
AHDM-BS-18NUT
Shell Size 18, Adapter for use with:
AHDPBS-015-1805 AHDP Backshell, Conduit, Snap-Over, Straight 180
AHDPBS-016-1805 AHDP Backshell, Conduit, Snap-Over, Right Angle 90
AHDC34-24 Shell Size 24, Protective Cap for Plug, DuraMate™ AHDM
AHDC34-18 Shell Size 18, Protective Cap for Plug, DuraMate™ AHDM
AHDC36-24 Shell Size 24, Protective Cap for Receptacle, DuraMate™ AHDM
AHDC36-18 Shell Size 18, Protective Cap for Receptacle, DuraMate™ AHDM
 Updated 11-2024
DuraMate™ AHDM - Plug & Receptacle Options (Dimensions in mm)
Shell Size 18 Plug Shell Size 18 Receptacle Shell Size 24 Plug Shell Size 24 Receptacle
Integrated Wide Threading Integrated Wide Threading Integrated Wide Threading Integrated Wide Threading

Image Part Number Description Contact Size/Amp Voltage
AHDM06-24-91SN
Shell Size 24, 9 Position, Plug, Socket, DuraMate™ AHDM ISOBUS 91 Series, Metal, Normal
Diameter Seal (Green), Integrated Wide Threading
Size 8, 60A
Size 12, 25A
Size 16, 13A
250V
AHDM06-24-91SN-059
Shell Size 24, 9 Position, Kit, Plug, Socket, DuraMate™ AHDM ISOBUS 91 Series, Metal, Normal
Diameter Seal (Green), Integrated Wide Threading, Cable Clamp Backshell
Size 8, 60A
Size 12, 25A
Size 16, 13A
250V
AHDM06-24-91SR Shell Size 24, 9 Position, Plug, Socket, DuraMate™ AHDM ISOBUS 91 Series, Metal, Reduced
Diameter Seal (Blue), Integrated Wide Threading
Size 8, 60A
Size 12, 25A
Size 16, 13A

AHDBM06-24-91SN
Shell Size 24, 9 Position, Plug, Socket, Shell DuraMate™ AHDBM ISOBUS 91 Series, Metal, Normal
Diameter Seal (Green), Integrated Wide Threading, Breakway-Ready
Size 8, 60A
Size 12, 25A
Size 16, 13A
250V
AHDBM06-24-91SN-059
Shell Size 24, 9 Position, Kit, Plug, Socket, Shell DuraMate™ AHDBM ISOBUS 91 Series, Metal,
Normal Diameter Seal (Green), Integrated Wide Threading, Cable Clamp Backshell, Breakway-
Ready
Size 8, 60A
Size 12, 25A
Size 16, 13A
250V
AHDBM06-24-91SR Shell Size 24, 9 Position, Plug, Socket, Shell DuraMate™ AHDBM ISOBUS 91 Series, Metal, Reduced
Diameter Seal (Blue), Integrated Wide Threading, Breakway-Ready
Size 8, 60A
Size 12, 25A
Size 16, 13A
250V
AHDBM06-24-91SR-059 Shell Size 24, 9 Position, Kit, Plug, Socket, DuraMate™ AHDBM ISOBUS 91 Series, Metal, Reduced
Diameter Seal (Blue), Integrated Wide Threading, Cable Clamp Backshell, Breakway-Ready
Size 8, 60A
Size 12, 25A
Size 16, 13A

Image Part Number Description Contact Size/Amp Voltage
AHDBM04-24-91PN
Shell Size 24, 9 Position, Receptacle, Pin, DuraMate™ AHDBM ISOBUS 91 Series, Metal, Normal
Diameter Seal (Green), Integrated Wide Threading, Breakway-Ready
Size 8, 60A
Size 12, 25A
Size 16, 13A
250V
AHDBM04-24-91PN-059
Shell Size 24, 9 Position, Kit, Receptacle, Pin, DuraMate™ AHDBM ISOBUS 91 Series, Metal, Normal
Diameter Seal (Green), Integrated Wide Threading, Cable Clamp Backshell, Breakway-Ready
Size 8, 60A
Size 12, 25A
Size 16, 13A
250V
AHDBM04-24-91PR Shell Size 24, 9 Position, Receptacle, Pin, DuraMate™ AHDBM ISOBUS 91 Series, Metal, Reduced
Diameter Seal (Blue), Integrated Wide Threading, Breakway-Ready
Size 8, 60A
Size 12, 25A
Size 16, 13A